
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
RECEIVED 

OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KAl 'SAS AUG 2 i 2022 
CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION ~ 

SCOTT SCHWAB 

Due Date: August 17, 2022 SECRETARY OF STATE 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Cloud County Democrats 
A. Name of Reporting Entity: 

525 Peck Ave, Concordia, KS 66901 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Concordia, KS 66901 

B. Summary (Activity through August 17, 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

$0.00 

$1,822.50 

$440.00 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/16/2022 

Date Signature of Individual Comp]eting Report 



Cloud County Democrats 

(Name of Person) 

Vote NO Kansas PAC 
(1500 postcards) 

Vote NO Kansas PAC 
(250 yard signs) 

Vote NO Kansas PAC 
(10 highway signs) 

~ 

Vote NO Kansas PAC 
(25 bumper stickets) 

l 
!· 

\ 

SCHEDULEB 

IN-KIND CGNTRIBUTIONS 

.. 

\\ 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contxjbutions 

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary) 

$60.00 

$1,500.00 

$250.00 

$12.50 

$1,822.50 

$1,810.00 

$12.50 

$1,822.50 

Page _1 _ of_1_ 
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Cloud County Democrats 

(Name of Person) 

US Post Office, Concordia KS 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

postage for postcards 

Subtotal this page 

$44.00 

$44.00 

Page 1 of 2 -- --



Cloud County Democrats 

(Name of Pe1·son) 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized E nditures for Period ,I 3q b ~ Ii 
Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

$0.00 

$440.00 

$0.00 

$440.00 

Page _2_ of_2_ 


