## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSASAUG 2 2 2022 CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION

Due Date: August 17, 2022

#### RECEIVED

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

## FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Reporting Entity:  525 Peck Ave. Address:  City, State and Zip Code:		Cloud County Democrats Concordia, KS 66901		
			Concordia, KS 66901		
В.	Summary (A	Activity through	August 17, 2022)	\$0.00	
	1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)				
	2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			\$1,822.50	
	3. Total	Expenditures and	Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$440.00	
C.	by me and t	o the best of my k failure to file this or."	cluding any accompanying schedules and statement chowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. document or intentionally filing a false document is true.  **The Completing Report Complet	I understand that the s a class A	

# **SCHEDULE B**

## **IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS**

Cloud County Democra	Cloud	County	Democrat	b
----------------------	-------	--------	----------	---

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Confributor	Contribution Amount
Vote NO Kansas PAC (1500 postcards)	\$60.00
Vote NO Kansas PAC (250 yard signs)	\$1,500.00
Vote NO Kansas PAC (10 highway signs)	\$250.00
Vote NO Kansas PAC (25 bumper stickers)	\$12.50
,	
<b>\</b>	
` .	
Subtotal this page	\$1,822.50
Total Itemized (over \$50) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,810.00
Total Unitemized (\$50 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$12.50
Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,822.50

Page \_1 \_ of \_1

#### **SCHEDULE C**

## **EXPENDITURES**

Cloud County Democrats		
Name of Person)		

Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
postage for postcards	\$44.00
	\$44.00
	Expenditure

#### **SCHEDULE C**

#### **EXPENDITURES**

Cloud	County	Democrats
-------	--------	-----------

Name	of Perso	n)
(11amile	01 1 6120	11,

. . . . . . .

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
	·	
Subtotal this page	\$0.00	
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 439	box reported in July	\$440.00
Total Uniternized Expenditures (\$50 or less)		\$0.00
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary	\$440.00	